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RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

REVENUE
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Surtax ...
Death Duties
Stamps ...
Profits Tax, Excess Profits Tax and Excess Profits Levy . . .

TOTAL INLAND REVENUE

Customs and Excise —
Customs
Excise ...

TOTAL CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ...

Motor Vehicle Duties
Broadcast Receiving Licences
Miscellaneous

TOTAL REVENUE ...

OTHER RECEIPTS

Interest receipts applicable to interest on the National Debt

Repayment of loans to other Public Bodies —
Sugar Board

1963-64
Budget

Estimate

£000

2,789,000
190,000
279,000
73,000

398,000

3,729,000

1,718,000
1,014,000

2,732,000

160,000
43,000

175,000

6,839,000

Repayment of loans for Overseas Assistance —
Colonial Governments ...

Other repayments —
Town and Country Planning compensation
Loans for Land Settlement

TOTAL

Money raised by creation of Debt —
National Savings Certificates
Defence Bonds
Premium Savings Bonds
National Savings Stamps and Gift Tokens
Tax Reserve Certificates
Treasury Bills
Ways and Means Advances

Receipts arising from transfer of British Transport Stock Redemption Fund . . .
Civil Contingencies Fund — Repayments

TOTAL RECEIPTS

1963

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April — £000
Bank of England 2021
Bank of Ireland . 1461

1962

£000
2,049
1,046

TOTAL
\

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April 1963
to

6th April 1963

£000

18,414
4,500
7,200
1,400
6,400

37,914

30,623
3,430

34,053

772

7,811

80,550

873

95

968

1,135
1,400
1,100
4,950

643,143
399,875

170

1,133,291

3,482

1,136,773

1st April 1962
to

7th April 1962

£000

18,320
6,100
5,300
1,600
7,700

39,020

25,916
2,230

28,146

6,452

73,618

971

40

25

18
61

1,115

" 5,200
2,140
1,400
1,700
5,250

994,352
473,740

10,000

1,568,515

3,095

1,571,610
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