## THE LONDON GAZETTE, 9TH APRIL 1963

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS								1963–64 Budget Estimate		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
										1st April 1963 to 6th April 1963	1st April 1962 to 7th April 1962
		REV	ENUE					£000	)	£000	£000
Inland Revenue— Income Tax Surtax Death Duties	•••	•••	•••	 	 	···· ····		2,789,0 190,0 279,0	00	18,414 4,500 7,200	18,320 6,100 5,300
Stamps	•••		•••	•••		•••	[	73,0	00	1,400	1,600
Profits Tax, B	LXCESS P	ronts	Tax and	1 Exces	s Profi	its Lev	y	398,0		6,400	7,700
TOTAL I	NLAND	Reven	VUE	•••	•••	•••		3,729,0	00	37,914	39,020
Customs and Excise	<u> </u>										
Customs Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••	 	•••• •••		1,718,0 1,014,0		30,623 3,430	25,916 2,230
Total C		AND	EXCISE				-	2,732,0		34,053	28,146
Motor Vehicle Du							-			772	
Broadcast Receivin		 aces	•••	····	•••	•••		160,0 43,0	00		-
Miscellaneous	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	[	175,0	00	7,811	6,452
TOTAL R	EVENUE		•••	•••	•••	•••		6,839,0	00	80,550	73,618
Interest receipts ap Repayment of loans	-				ationa	l Debt			•••	873	971
Sugar Board	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	95	40
Repayment of loans Colonial Gove			Assistan 					••••			25
Other repayments— Town and Country Planning compensation Loans for Land Settlement							•••	•••	. <i></i> .	-	18 61
Total								••••		968	1,115
Money raised by cre	eation of	Debt									
National Savir Defence Bond	igs Ceri s		es		•••	•••	•••	•••		1,135	5,200 2,140
Premium Savi	ngs Bor	nds			•••			•••	·	1,400	1,400
National Savir Tax Reserve O			ia Gift	lokens	· ···	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,100 4,950	1,700 5,250
Treasury Bills	•••			•••				•••		643,143	994,352
Ways and Me	ans Adv	ances	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		399,875	473,740
Receipts arising fro Civil Contingencies	om trans s Fund-	sfer of —Repa	f British ayments	Trans	port S 	tock Re	edempt	tion Fund	1 	170	10,000
TOTAL R	ECEIPTS							•••		1,133,291	1,568,515
					I.	1963	Į	1962			
Balances in Exchequer on 1st April Bank of England						£000 2,021		£000 2,049			-
Bank of Engla										1	
Balances in Exchequ Bank of Engla Bank of Irelan		•••	• •••			1,461		1,046		3,482	3,095

## RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

\_

8TH APRIL 1963.

• •

.

. • •

-

· . · . · .

3156